
DAILY MENU

Breakfast

Sandwiches

Dinner

Chicken

Sides

Salads

Grilled Ham & American Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese w/Egg
Egg Sandwich
Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Sausage & Egg Sandwich
Bacon & Egg Sandwich
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Sausage, Egg & Bacon
BLT’s
Fried Bologna Sandwich
Fried Bologna & Egg Sandwich
Sausage Gravy with 1 Biscuit
Sausage Gravy with 2 Biscuits
Egg Roll
Corn Dogs
Hashbrowns

Hot Food Dinner (2 Sides) ................
Half Dinner (1 Side, 1 Roll) ...............

Shrimp ...............................................
Chicken Strips ..............
Country Fried Steak ..........................
Chicken Nuggets ...........................

We reserve the right to limit quantities and correct printing errors. Money orders available. Food Stamps accepted at most locations.
Deals valid while supplies last. Not responsible for pictorial or typographical errors. 

Big Catch Fish Sandwich
Little Catch Fish Sandwich
Fish Tail
Chicken Patty
Peppered Chicken
Pizza Burger
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
BBQ Rib Patty
Hot Dog
Corn Dog

$1.79
$2.29
$1.19
$1.39
$1.89
$1.89
$2.09
$2.89
$2.49
$1.59
$2.09
$2.09
$2.99
$1.79
$1.69
2 /.99

$5.99
$4.49

$3.99
3/$3.99 or $1.49

$2.99
5/$1.69

$4.99
$3.49
$2.99
$1.99
$2.99
$2.29
$3.19
$3.39
$6.49
$2.29

.99
$1.69

Tossed Salad
Chef Salad

French Fries
Mushrooms
Cauliflower
Onion Rings
Buffalo Chips

Jojos

Hot Pepper Cheese Bites
Cheese Sticks
Egg Rolls
Mac N’ Cheese Bites
Pickles

$3.49
$4.99

$1.79
$1.89
$1.89
$1.99
$1.99

 .25 a piece  •  4 for $1.00  •  12 for $3.00

$2.29
2/$1.79

$1.79
4/$2.49
3/$2.39

1 North Zane Hwy., Martins Ferry, OH    740.633.1090

Chicken Buckets

By the Pieces

Entree

Wings

2 pc Dinner (2 jojos, 1 roll) ......................................
4 pc Dinner (4 jojos, 2 rolls) ....................................
8 pc Dinner (8 jojos, 4 rolls) ...................................
12 pc Dinner (12 jojos, 6 rolls)................................
20 pc Dinner (20 jojos) ...........................................
50 pc Chicken ........................................................
100 pc Chicken ....................................................

Breast ....................
Wing...........................
Thigh.......................
Leg..........................

6 Wings .....................
12 Wings ..................
24 Wings ..................
50 Wings .................. 
100 Wings ...............

$3.99
$6.99

$13.99
$19.99
$29.99
$69.99

$119.99

$2.19
.79

$1.59
$1.19

$5.39
$11.49
$21.99
$44.49
$89.99

Daily MenuMonday Thursday

Tuesday FridayWednesdayWing Special Cabbage Rolls

Salisbury Steak Fish2 pc Chicken Special $3.99
Includes 2 Jojos and 1 Roll


